y
}}i» MIG“AEls 292 oo /1122 Cobex 415MC

7
1006 — o
1150 —@\(Egms

1006—jl 1005

0508—&

& — 3383AU

1046 —e@ 0 O
0098 () 1026 —— — 0326
2091 e y T—1006
e,
3455 R

1024
1120S—— = —1064

s i
0834 g
3308/ s 7/6 5 0256 /

2607 — QD T O

1-1006

I
2555

PO. Box 72 - 105 Scott Ave

B MICHAEL'S Fs o o January 2002

Toll Free: 800-263-3731 Fax: 800-489-7280


kyle
New Stamp


>>» MIGHAELS Cobex 415MC

Part Description Qty Part Description Qty
Req Req
0098 Receptacle 1 2559 Front Caster 2
0138 Strain Relief 1 2584 Tank Inlet Inner 1
0139 Cord Grip 1 2593 Inlet Deflector 1
0256 Seal 1 2607 Spacer 2
0326 Switch, On/Off 1 2615 Tank Assy (N/S) 415 MC, Poly 1
0464 Upper Motor Support 1 2652A Tank Inlet Assy 1
0473 Filter Support Ring 1 2676 Float Shut Off 1
0488G Base w/ Gasket 1 2680 Screw 8
0508 Terminal Block 2 2763 Elbow 1
0834 Nut 1 2764 Drain Plug 1
0904 Rear Wheel 2 2765 Drain Hose 1
1005 Screw M5 X 14 2 2788 Drain Hose Clip 1
1006 Screw M5 X 20 30 2812 Drain Plug Strap 1
1024 Washer, M4 1 2823 Float Housing 1
1026 Screw M5 X 30 9 2833 Filter Cage (415) 1
1046 Nut (M3) 2 2845 Cone Filter Cloth (415) 1
1050 Screw M5 X 35 7 2846 Inlet Gasket 1
1064 Screw, M4 X 8 1 2852 Cartridge Filter (415) 1
1072 Handle Bracket Front 2 2855 Cartridge Support Ring 1
1120S Vac Motor, 1000W 1 2974 Plastic Washer 8
1122 Cord Set 16/3 X 28 Ft. 1 2992 Carrying Handle 1
1132 Motor Cover 1 3117 Wet Filter Screen 1
1150 Top Cap (415) 1 3156 Screw 5 X 20 1
1207 Spacer 3 3308 Clip 265 X 9 1
1300 Rivet For Cover Clamp 4 3383AU Covering Cap 2
1302 Handle Rivet 2 3451AU False Motor Cup 2
1847 Cover Clamp 2 3454 Filter (Triangle Exhaust) 3
1860 Handle Bracket Rear 2 3455 Filter (Small Foam Upper) 3
2091 Screw, M3 X 16 2 3456 Accoustic Filter 3
2555 Rear Wheel Axle 1 3519 Base Cup 2
2556 Rear Wheel Bracket 2 3706 Plastic Bushing 4
2557 Retainer 2 3724 Screw M5 X 25 4
2558 Tank Handle 1 3901 Lower/Upper Motor Gasket 6

PO. Box 72 - 105 5cott Ave

E “Ic“ni l's Paris, ON N3L 3ES January 2002

Toll Free: 800-263-3731 Fax: 800-489-7280


kyle
New Stamp


